
Valvontavuorolista syksy 2025 

 
 

 

 

Jos et pääse paikalle, hommaathan tuuraajan. 

07.08.25 

14.08.25 

21.08.25 

28.08.25 

 

04.09.25 

11.09.25 

18.09.25 

25.09.25 

 02.10.25 

09.10.25 

23.10.25 

30.10.25 

 

06.11.25 

13.11.25 

20.11.25 

27.11.25 

 

Laakeri Terttu 

Partanen Eino 

Kotala Jarmo 

Turja Helena 

 

Perälä Raija 

Turja Jyrki 

Talvitie Jussi 

Haasio Minna 

 

Partanen Eino 

Laakeri Terttu  

Kotala Jarmo 

Turja Helena 

 

Perälä Raija 

Turja Jyrki 

Talvitie Jussi 

Haasio Minna 
 

Mantere Sari 

Turja Anneli 

Montonen Aarre 

Finnilä Juha 

 

Haapa-Aho Keijo 

Luomanperä Olavi 

Hyvärinen Teemu 

Koskiniemi Heikki 

 
04.12.25 

11.12.25 

18.12.25 

25.12.25 

 

Turja Anneli 

Mantere Sari 

Montonen Aarre 

Finnilä Juha 

 

Haapa-Aho Keijo 

LuomanperäOlavi 

Hyvärinen Teemu 

Koskiniemi Heikki 

 

Laakeri Terttu 

Partanen Eino 

Kotala Jarmo 

Rata suljettu 

 

 

 

 

 

Mantere Sari 

Turja Anneli 

Montonen Aarre 

Rata suljettu 

 


